callsign
CGLNL
EDG217
EJA392
LN65LJ
N46CK
TWY318
SWA3176
AAL1921

ac_type
L35
GLF4
E5S5P
LJ60
PRM1
GLF4
B737
A319

registratior dep_af

N977CB
N392QS
N65LJ
N46CK
N318JW
N798SW
N711UW

CYHM
KSJC
KAPF
CYOW
KSRQ
KVNY
KFLL
KMIA

des_af
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

dep_time des_time

1/27/2019 0:46

1/27/2019 5:47
1/27/2019 11:11
1/27/2019 16:11
1/27/2019 16:54
1/27/2019 21:02
1/27/2019 22:49
1/27/2019 22:52

dep_rwy des_rwy

01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R

jet_type
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL



deviation_cause

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE

dir

LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING



